

Precision Locating will be conducting a smoke test on the sewer waste and vent system. This test is being conducted to locate the source of sewer odor in and around the building. The smoke is nontoxic, non-staining and has a low odor, MSDS reports are available upon request.

Test will be conducted on at	
You will only see smoke in you area if there is a leak in the	
vaste and vent system, the amount of smoke seen will depend	
on the severity of the leak.	
f you see smoke in your area you can notify our technician	
at	_

For your safety the local fire, police and waste departments have been notified prior to our testing.

If you need further information call our office at 602-957-1846. Or visit our web site at precision-locating.com to view the MSDS and Maxim report.